
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Kidsgrove 3 - 2 Crewe Thu 14 Dec 23 19:30 Rated Friendlies OV
Cheddleton ½ - ½ Kidsgrove Fri 12 Jan 24 19:30 Rated Friendlies OV
Kidsgrove 1 - 0 Alsager Thu 8 Feb 24 19:30 Rated Friendlies OV
Crewe ‘A’ 2½ - 1½ Kidsgrove Tue 2 Jul 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OV
Kidsgrove 2 - 2 Crewe ‘B’ Thu 11 Jul 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OV
Kidsgrove 1 - 0 Crewe Thu 11 Jul 24 19:40 Rated Friendlies OU
Kidsgrove 1½ - 2½ Stafford Thu 18 Jul 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OV
Newcastle 2 - 2 Kidsgrove Wed 24 Jul 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OU
Meir 2½ - 1½ Kidsgrove Wed 31 Jul 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OV
Kidsgrove 1½ - 2½ Alsager Thu 8 Aug 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OU
Kidsgrove 1 - 0 Alsager Thu 8 Aug 24 19:30 Rated Friendlies OU
Gables 1½ - 2½ Kidsgrove Mon 19 Aug 24 19:40 South Cheshire Shield OU


